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Crepes

The Classic

What's your classic picnic date
without Chocolate Strawberries
& Cream?

Mommy Issues
Perfect bittersweet pairing
of berries.

Brulee Daddy

Looking for some sugar, baby?

Summer Boy
When life gives you lemons,
make do with our crepes.

Salmon House Mdfia
Ready to be cured by our
house salmon?

Trrruuff!
Scrambled Truffle Goodness.

Sharings

Loose End
Lost a leg there, tako? Enjoy our
balsamic glazed octopus leg.

Syanto Greens

Mesclun, rocket, Japanese
Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes,
Apples, Pears, Lemon.

Add ons:
Turkey Ham
Cured Salmon

$19

$21

$22

$22

$24

$23

$26

$14

+$3
+9$5

Waffles

E'Matcham
Reminiscing the matcha times.

I am Froot!
Waffles for your not-so-cheat day.

For the Child
Relive your Chilhood with the
classic Milo.

Nana Applemon
Granny’s homemade
cinnamon apple

Go Ham
Nothing goes wrong with Ham
& Cheese

Otako
Sous vide octopus & a whole
load of Bonito Flakes.

Cured Salmon Crostini
Sour Cream, Dill, Capers, Pickles,
Cured Salmon, Wine Vinegar,
Rosemary, Pepper.

Baked Brie w/ Baguette
Brie, Walnuts, Honey, Apricot
comes with Toasted Baguette.

Fresh Raw Oysters
1/2 Dozen
Dozen

$22

$19

$21

$22

$24

$24

$18

$16

$42
$80



DESSERTS

Acai $14
Acai, Banana, Strawberries,
Blueberries, Passionfruit,

Almond Butter, Cacao Nibs,

Coconut Flakes.

Bespoke Ice Cream

Protagonist Herbs Mint In this Season:

(Max 2) Spices vanilla *ASK US WHAT'S
Peppers/Chilli Butterscotch IN SEASON!*
Chitrus Coffee
Chocolate Nuts
Tea Floral

Feeling Vegetables Smokey

Experimental? Wasabi Chicken Stops

(Yes or No) Seaweed Mushroom

Wanna Crunch?  Pecan Chocolate Chunks

(Yes or No) Almond Cocoa Nibs +$2

(Max1) Walnut Cookie Crumbs

Alcohol Pairing?  Yes or No

Any Allergies? Yes or No
If yes please state.

Make it Yes or No
Instagrammable



DRINKS

Teas

Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Lemongrass
Iced OL

Very Berry

Mojito Green Tea

$8.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.50

Soft Drinks

Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale

Soda

Beers on Tap

Erdinger
1/2 Pint:
Pint:

Guiness
1/2 Pint:
Pint:

HAPPY HOUR - HALF OFF
(3pm-7pm)

Erdinger:

Guiness:

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$12
$18

$12
$18

$12
$12

Cold Brew

Black
White

Vanilla Bean

Wine
Inspired
Tea Pots

Noir
Rooibos, Hibiscus Petals, Rose
Petaks, Cornflower, Safflower.

Riesling

White Tea, Lemongrass, Lemon
Myrtle, Jasmine Flower

Petals, Safflower.

Sauvignon

Green Teq, Orange Peel, Marigold.

Juices

Orange

Cranberry

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$9

$9

$9

$6

$6



DRINKS

Craft Cocktails

3 Roses $24
Gin, Aperol & Rose Liqueur,
these 3 Roses Signifies “ILY".

Whole Cake Island $26
Dark Rum with a mixture of
berries, a cake in a cocktail.

Kingdom of Wonder $24
Tequila & Mangoes with a

fiery punch.

Straight from the roots of

Cambodia, the Kingdom

of Wonder.

Bespoke Cocktails

Profile

Strength

Protagonist Herbs

(YLY®)) Spices
Peppers/Chilli
Chitrus
Chocolate
Tea

Feeling Vegetables

Experimental? Wasabi

(Yes or No) Seaweed

Any Allergies? Yes or No

If yes please state.

Make it +$3

Instagrammable

Chtulu $28

Octopus infused Whiskey paired with
a homemade Nori Concentrate.

A drink inspired by the fictional cosmic
entity created by writer H. P. Lovecraft.

Low-key $29

Known as the Trickster, this is the
story of Loki's last deception.
Salmon & Flames.

Tauryian $28

This flight takes you on a journey of
getting to know a true Taurus;
Strong headed, Exciting and Loving.

Sweet/Sour/Savoury/Bitter

Light/Medium/Spirit Forward

Mint In this Season:
Vanilla *ASK US WHAT'S
Butterscotch IN SEASON!*
Coffee

Nuts

Floral

Smokey
Chicken Stops
Mushroom
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